JSS ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH

💽 Sri Shivarathreeshwara Nagara, Mysuru – 570 015, Karnataka, India.



491-821-2548398 / 399







💍 +91-821-2548394 🙆 coe@jssuni.edu.in 🌐 www.jssuni.edu.in



Date: 17th Dec 2024

JSS AHER/COE/PHD/RES/2024-25/3319

Declaration of Doctor of Philosophy Result

The Public Viva-voce examination in respect of the candidate Nisha P Nair was conducted on 04th December 2024. The Board of Examiners has recommended the award of degree of Doctor of Philosophy and the same has been approved. Accordingly, it is hereby declared that the candidate has passed **Doctor of Philosophy** and therefore qualified to receive the degree of **Doctor of Philosophy**.

Details of the candidate	Title of the thesis
Name: Nisha P Nair	
Reg No: 18PBM004	"Impact of multi component education program on risk factors of poly cystic ovarian syndrome
Guide: Dr. Narayanappa D	(PCOS) among adolescent girls".
Faculty: Biomedical Sciences	

Controller of Examinations

To

- 1. Guide Dr. Narayanappa D, Professor, Dept. of Paediatrics, JSS Medical College, Mysuru. Email: dnarayanappa@jssuni.edu.in.
- 2. RAC Member: Dr. M S Sujatha, Email: mssujatha@jssuni.edu.in.
- 3. RAC Member: Dr. Sanjay K S, Email: drsanjay.ks@gmail.com.
- 4. The Principal, JSS Medical College, Mysuru, Email: jssmc09@gmail.com.
- 5. Candidate 18PBM004, Nisha P Nair through the guide.
- 6. Dr. Prakash Palanivelu, Saudi Arabia, Email: p.palanivelu@psau.edu.sa.
- 7. Dr.Periadurachi Kumar, Rajasthan, Email: periadurachi@gmail.com.
- 8. Dr. Rajee Reghunath, Kerala, Email: rajeereghunath@gmail.com.
- 9. Candidate's Personal file.
- 10. Computer Section Office of the COE, for Web Publication

Copy submitted to the Vice Chancellor for kind information.